

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5076 OF 2006

(For Preliminary Hearing)

M/S. BHARTI TELEVENTURES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.5337 of 2006

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 04/12/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

in CA 5076/2006: Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Singh,Adv.

in CA 5337/2006: Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tajveer Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Tag with C.A. No.1676 of 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master