

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5603 OF 2006

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BPL MOBILE CELLULAR LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPerused the letter circulated by the learned
advocate for the petitioner.

Place the petition after one week.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Om Prakash]
Court Master