

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1676 OF 2006

B.S.N.L. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4352 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 5076 of 2006,  
Civil Appeal NO. 5337 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 5340 of 2006,  
Civil Appeal NO. 5603 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and for ex-parte  
stay and stay and office report)

Date: 16/01/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Ritika Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Rekha, Adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Mr. Samir Sagar Vasishta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

:2:

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await the judgment in Civil Appeal No.3298 of 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER