

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 676 OF 2008

BHARTI TELEVENTURES LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 1676 of 2006.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)
Court Master