

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1676/2006

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING
DIRECTOR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA . THROUGH ITS SECRETARY & ORS.
Respondent(s)(ONLY C.A. 5337 OF 2006 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT)
WITH
C.A. No. 5337/2006 (XIV)

Date : 02-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Ms.Vishakha Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AORMr.Manjul Bajpai,Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AORMr.Harsh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr.Varun Tandon,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 5337/2006

Mr.Harsh Kaushik, Advocate has on 27.04.2019 filed application for change the name of respondent which has been registered as I.A.No.70610/2019. The same be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further orders.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB